THE Unemplo�ed PhilosOphers Guild
traces its origins back to 1990, when two creative
and determined brothers from New York, Stephan
and David, found themselves grappling with the
challenges of making a living.
One night they stumbled upon a unique process
that enabled them to make pins and earrings
that they successfully sold on the gritty streets

WELCOME!
Here’s what you’ll find in these pages:
Here’s how to order:
THIS SUPPLEMENT WORKS BEST
WITH OUR 2024 CATALOGUE!
Download it at upgwholesale.com
or contact your local sales rep.
Our newest
SMART AND
FUNNY GIFTS,
including…
Call a
SALES
REP
PAGE 16
BEST-SELLERS
from your favorite
categories
PAGES 12–14
ORDER ONLINE
at philosophersguild.com
FIRST TIME? EMAIL
AND WE’LL SET YOU UP!
ORDER DIRECTLY
CALL 718-243-9492
for help with any order
DISPLAYS
to liven up
your store
PAGES 15 & 16
ALL-NEW
PENCILS
PAGE 2
ALSO-NEW
NOTEPADS
PAGE 4
…and new PLUSH,
MINTS, MUGS, and
LOTS MORE
on pages 6–11!
2024 WHOLESALE
CATALOGUE
THEUNEMPLOYEDPHILOSOPHERSGUILD
2024WHOLESALESUPPLEMENT
JANE AUSTEN TEA TOWEL
The Jane Austen Tea Towel shows tea-time fare of the Regency era
(1811-1820), as well as Austen family Wedgwood ware (with oak leaf
pattern). A pot of hot tea (with cream and sugar) and the warm currant
rout-cake served beside a tart with fresh strawberries will entice you to
join the party. #5898
Il50057c^)*@%?K
SHAKESPEAREAN INSULTS
Provide the feast! And bid the guests! They have a plentiful lack of wit.
With friends like yours, you’ll need plenty of these high-brow low-brow
taunts of the Bard’s. Here are 34 of them – and we only tell you that to
prevent you taking off your shoes to count. #5897
Il50057c^)*@$XN
LOTERÍA®
Lotería began in Renaissance Italy, traveled to Spain, then sailed to the
New World, where Don Clemente Jacques reimagined their symbols.
Steeped in the culture and history of Mexico, this dish towel will remind
you of recipes handed down, meals with family and friends, and when the
time comes to clear the table for a game of Lotería… #5899
Il50057c^)*@^\R
DISH
TOWELS
1
AVAILABLE JULY
$6.00 / $8.25 CDN
Multiples of 4.
17¼" × 25½" (45cm × 65cm)